Missouri St. (17-7,11-4 MVC) -vs- Drake (21-5,14-1 MVC)
02/22/24 at Knapp Center, Des Moines, IA

Date: 02/22/24

Score By Period

1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’g‘: dg;\%gfg", 248 Missouri St. 16] 19| 14| 16| 65

Site: Knapp Center, Des Moines, IA Drake 17 16 21 22 76

Referees: Nicole Brannon, Zac Brost, Doug Knight

Missouri St. 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

14  Masogayo,Jade * 33 8-12 0-0 3-5 0-7 7 1 1 1 3 1 19

34 Green,Indya =3 33 7-17 0-1 4-4 0-2 2 2 1 3 1 0 18

04 Stokes,Lacy * 39 2-6 1-3 4-4 2-1 3 3 4 7 0 3 9

21 Daniels,Kyrah =3 29 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 1 3 2 0 1 6

22  Rocca,Paige * 34 2-8 1-2 0-0 2-1 3 4 2 0 0 0 5

03 Taylor,Kennedy 14 4-10 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 3 0 0 0 0 8

24  Bekemeier,Kaemyn 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 0 0 0 0

20  Scott,Angel 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-61 2-7 11-13 8-22 30 19 13 14 4 5 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 0-1 0.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

2nd Quarter 8-19 42.11 % 1-3 33.33% 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 0-1 0.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

4th Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 1-2 50.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

Total 26-61 42.6 % 2-7 28.6% 11-13 84.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 2

Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 8

Largest Lead: 0 0

Drake 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

43 Berg,Grace * 34 8-13 1-3 2-2 1-4 5 2 1 6 0 1 19

14  Miller,Anna & 30 8-14 1-1 2-2 6-6 12 3 2 1 5 3 19

03 McAulay,Taylor * 31 6-12 1-4 2-3 1-3 4 2 3 0 2 3 15

10 Dinnebier,Katie = 36 3-12 1-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 9 3 0 3 9

32 Becker,Courtney * 30 4-5 0-0 1-2 2-6 8 2 2 1 2 2 9

04 Fornshell,Shannon 10 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

11  Meyer,Megan 13 0-2 0-2 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2

21  Hawthorne,Ava 7 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ilams,Ashley 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

24  Brown,Anna 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-64 5-21 11-13 10-23 33 14 20 13 9 12 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 3-7 42.86 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 7-18 38.89 % 2-9 22.22 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 0-2 0.00 % 7-8 87.50 %

4th Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

Total 30-64 46.9 % 5-21 23.8% 11-13 84.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 50 Fast Break Points: 8

Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 5

Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Missouri St.

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Drake

TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

REBOUND DEF by GREEN,INDYA
GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE
ASSIST by STOKES,LACY

MISS JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,KYRAH
TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DANIELS,KYRAH

STEAL by STOKES,LACY

GOOD FT by STOKES, LACY (fastbreak)
GOOD FT by STOKES, LACY(fastbreak)
FOUL by STOKES,LACY

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA

FOUL by ROCCA,PAIGE

REBOUND DEF by ROCCA,PAIGE
GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE

GOOD LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by STOKES,LACY
REBOUND OFF by STOKES,LACY
MISS JUMPER by STOKES,LACY
REBOUND OFF by DANIELS,KYRAH
MISS JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH

REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,KYRAH
MISS 3PTR by ROCCA,PAIGE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

09:40
09:40
09:07

08:53

08:39

08:16

08:02
07:49
07:49
07:44

07:23
07:15
07:15
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
06:57
06:53

06:40
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:25
06:12
05:55
05:43
05:43
05:27
05:18
05:01

04:56

04:52

04:45

04:23
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21

2-0

2-2

2-5

4-5

5-5
6-5

8-5

10-5
10-7

V2

H3

H1

V1

V3

V5
V3

STEAL by MILLER,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MILLER,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA

MISS LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)

STEAL by DINNEBIER,KATIE
GOOD 3PTR by BERG,GRACE(fastbreak)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

TURNOVER by DINNEBIER,KATIE
FOUL by MILLER,ANNA

SUB OUT by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA

MISS LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY
SUB OUT by BECKER,COURTNEY

SUB IN by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

MISS 3PTR by FORNSHELL,SHANNON

MISS 3PTR by HAWTHORNE,AVA

SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA
MISS 3PTR by HAWTHORNE,AVA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by HAWTHORNE,AVA

SUB OUT by BERG,GRACE
SUB IN by MEYER,MEGAN



SUB OUT by MASOGAYO,JADE
SUB OUT by DANIELS,KYRAH
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
SUB IN by SCOTT,ANGEL

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROCCA,PAIGE

TURNOVER by GREEN,INDYA

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)
ASSIST by GREEN,INDYA

SUB OUT by ROCCA,PAIGE

SUB OUT by GREEN,INDYA

SUB IN by MASOGAYO,JADE

SUB IN by DANIELS,KYRAH

MISS JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE

SUB OUT by STOKES,LACY

SUB IN by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN

GOOD LAYUP by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCOTT,ANGEL

MISS FT by MASOGAYO,JADE

TURNOVER by MASOGAYO,JADE

FOUL by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
SUB IN by GREEN,INDYA

STEAL by MASOGAYO,JADE

MISS JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH

BLOCK by MASOGAYO,JADE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:00 109 V1
03:31 129 V3

03:06 12-11 V1

02:28 14-11 V3

01:40 14-14

01:10 16-14 V2

01:01 16-17 H1

2nd Play By Play

SUB IN by BECKER,COURTNEY

GOOD JUMPER by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)

STEAL by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
MISS LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MEYER,MEGAN
SUB OUT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by DINNEBIER,KATIE
SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA
SUB IN by BERG,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by HAWTHORNE,AVA
GOOD 3PTR by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
ASSIST by BECKER,COURTNEY

FOUL by HAWTHORNE,AVA

FOUL by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by BECKER,COURTNEY
SUB IN by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
GOOD 3PTR by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
ASSIST by BERG,GRACE

STEAL by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by MEYER,MEGAN
SUB OUT by HAWTHORNE,AVA

SUB IN by DINNEBIER,KATIE
SUB IN by BROWN,ANNA

TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by BERG,GRACE
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANNA



VISITORS: Missouri St.

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Drake

SUB OUT by SCOTT,ANGEL
SUB IN by STOKES,LACY

REBOUND DEF by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN

GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE

REBOUND DEF by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
TURNOVER by GREEN,INDYA

GOOD 3PTR by STOKES,LACY

SUB OUT by DANIELS,KYRAH
SUB IN by ROCCA,PAIGE

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE

BLOCK by MASOGAYO,JADE
GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GREEN,INDYA
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

MISS 3PTR by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
MISS JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE

MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB IN by DANIELS,KYRAH

GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:43
09:28 18-17
09:17 18-20

08:58

08:50

08:41

08:39
08:16
08:16
08:10 18-23
07:38 21-23
07:18
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:10
07:10
06:53 23-23
06:35
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:29 23-25

06:14

06:11

05:49 23-27

05:26
05:23
05:23
05:11
05:11
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
04:54 25-27

V1
H 2

H5
H 2

H 2

H 4

H 2

SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by DINNEBIER,KATIE

GOOD 3PTR by MILLER,ANNA
ASSIST by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by BERG,GRACE

MISS 3PTR by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

STEAL by BERG,GRACE
GOOD 3PTR by DINNEBIER,KATIE(fastbreak)

MISS LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by BROWN,ANNA

SUB OUT by BERG,GRACE

SUB IN by MEYER,MEGAN

SUB IN by IIAMS,ASHLEY

SUB IN by BECKER,COURTNEY

MISS JUMPER by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by IIAMS,ASHLEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON

GOOD LAYUP by BECKER,COURTNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by IIAMS,ASHLEY

REBOUND DEF by IIAMS,ASHLEY
GOOD LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BECKER,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY

FOUL by BECKER,COURTNEY
TURNOVER by BECKER,COURTNEY
SUB OUT by MEYER,MEGAN

SUB OUT by IIAMS,ASHLEY

SUB IN by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

SUB IN by BERG,GRACE



ASSIST by DANIELS,KYRAH

REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,KYRAH

GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DANIELS,KYRAH

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
GOOD LAYUP by STOKES,LACY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STOKES,LACY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MASOGAYO,JADE

SUB IN by GREEN,INDYA

GOOD FT by STOKES,LACY

GOOD FT by STOKES,LACY

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH

REBOUND OFF by DANIELS,KYRAH
MISS JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH

FOUL by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

SUB IN by MASOGAYO,JADE

STEAL by STOKES,LACY

GOOD LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROCCA,PAIGE

STEAL by DANIELS,KYRAH
MISS 3PTR by GREEN,INDYA

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE

REBOUND OFF by ROCCA,PAIGE
MISS JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE

04:43

04:28

04:12
03:56
03:49

03:42
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:09
02:48
02:39
02:12
02:12
02:12
02:12
02:10
02:10

02:05
01:55
01:55
01:55
01:41
01:41
01:35
01:25
01:25
01:12

00:54

00:33
00:29
00:29
00:29
00:02
00:02

00:00

3rd Play By Play

27-27

29-27

30-27
31-27
31-29
33-29
33-31

35-31

35-33

V2

V3
V4
V2
V4
V2

V4

V2

MISS 3PTR by BERG,GRACE

MISS 3PTR by DINNEBIER,KATIE

MISS 3PTR by BERG,GRACE
REBOUND OFF by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by DINNEBIER,KATIE
FOUL by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by DINNEBIER,KATIE

SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA
SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA

GOOD JUMPER by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

BLOCK by MILLER,ANNA

SUB OUT by HAWTHORNE,AVA
SUB IN by DINNEBIER,KATIE

BLOCK by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE

TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by BERG,GRACE
GOOD LAYUP by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA
TURNOVER by MILLER,ANNA
SUB OUT by BECKER,COURTNEY
SUB IN by MEYER,MEGAN

BLOCK by MILLER,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA



VISITORS: Missouri St.

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Drake

GOOD FT by GREEN,INDYA
GOOD FT by GREEN,INDYA

BLOCK by MASOGAYO,JADE
REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE
TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA

REBOUND OFF by STOKES,LACY

GOOD LAYUP by DANIELS,KYRAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by STOKES,LACY

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE
TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

SUB OUT by MASOGAYO,JADE
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by DANIELS,KYRAH
SUB IN by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
FOUL by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
FOUL by ROCCA,PAIGE

GOOD FT by GREEN,INDYA
GOOD FT by GREEN,INDYA

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
GOOD LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by STOKES,LACY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)
FOUL by GREEN,INDYA

FOUL by GREEN,INDYA

FOUL by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

10:00
10:00
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:13
09:09
09:09
08:44
08:44
08:29
08:09

08:05

07:36
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:15
07:06
07:06
07:06
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:23

06:13
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:04
05:51
05:48
05:40
05:37
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:07

36-33
37-33

37-35

39-35

39-36

40-36
41-36

43-36

45-36

45-37
45-38

V3
V4

V2

V4

V3

V4
V5

V7

V9

V 8
V7

SUB OUT by MEYER,MEGAN
SUB IN by BECKER,COURTNEY
FOUL by BERG,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by BECKER,COURTNEY(in the paint)

STEAL by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)

STEAL by DINNEBIER,KATIE
SUB OUT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA

MISS FT by BECKER,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BECKER,COURTNEY
FOUL by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by BECKER,COURTNEY
SUB IN by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA

MISS LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by HAWTHORNE,AVA
SUB IN by MEYER,MEGAN

GOOD FT by MEYER,MEGAN
GOOD FT by MEYER,MEGAN

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA



REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE
REBOUND OFF by ROCCA,PAIGE
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ROCCA,PAIGE

SUB OUT by GREEN,INDYA

SUB IN by MASOGAYO,JADE

SUB IN by DANIELS,KYRAH

GOOD LAYUP by MASOGAYO,JADE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)

FOUL by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN

SUB OUT by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB IN by ROCCA,PAIGE

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
SUB IN by GREEN,INDYA
TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

FOUL by MASOGAYO,JADE

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA

TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE

45-40

47-40
47-42

47-44

47-45

47-47

47-48

47-50

47-52

49-52

V5

V7
V5

V3

V2

H1

H3

H5

H3

MISS 3PTR by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

BLOCK by MILLER,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by MEYER,MEGAN

GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MEYER,MEGAN

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,ANNA
TURNOVER by DINNEBIER,KATIE

SUB OUT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB IN by BECKER,COURTNEY

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

BLOCK by MILLER,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by BERG,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MILLER,ANNA

STEAL by BECKER,COURTNEY

SUB OUT by MEYER,MEGAN

SUB IN by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by BERG,GRACE

SUB IN by IIAMS,ASHLEY

MISS 3PTR by DINNEBIER,KATIE

REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by IIAMS,ASHLEY

GOOD FT by MILLER,ANNA
FOUL by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY
GOOD LAYUP by BECKER,COURTNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MILLER,ANNA

STEAL by MILLER,ANNA
GOOD LAYUP by BECKER,COURTNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA
SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
MISS LAYUP by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)

FOUL by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by DINNEBIER,KATIE



TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by ROCCA,PAIGE

SUB OUT by ROCCA, PAIGE
SUB IN by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
MISS 3PTR by STOKES,LACY

VISITORS: Missouri St.

00:43
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:08

00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:00
00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

49-53
49-54

H4
H5

SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA

SUB OUT by BECKER,COURTNEY

SUB IN by BERG,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BERG,GRACE

GOOD FT by BERG,GRACE
GOOD FT by BERG,GRACE

BLOCK by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Drake

FOUL by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB OUT by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB IN by ROCCA,PAIGE

TURNOVER by DANIELS,KYRAH

FOUL by DANIELS,KYRAH

STEAL by STOKES,LACY
GOOD 3PTR by ROCCA,PAIGE
ASSIST by STOKES,LACY

BLOCK by GREEN,INDYA

REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,KYRAH
GOOD JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GREEN,INDYA
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
GOOD JUMPER by DANIELS,KYRAH

GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MASOGAYO,JADE

MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,KENNEDY(in the paint)

FOUL by TAYLOR,KENNEDY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:54
09:54
09:54
09:51
09:33
09:33
09:22
09:22
09:22
09:22
09:22
09:16
09:16
09:04
08:54
08:54
08:28
08:18
07:53
07:53
07:53
07:42
07:32

07:16

07:07

06:46

06:42

06:37

06:36

49-56

52-56

54-56
54-58

56-58
56-60

58-60

58-62

H7

H4

H 2
H4

H 2
H4

H2

H4

SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB OUT by HAWTHORNE,AVA
SUB IN by DINNEBIER,KATIE

SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

STEAL by MILLER,ANNA

SUB OUT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by ITAMS,ASHLEY
SUB IN by MEYER,MEGAN

SUB IN by BECKER,COURTNEY
TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE
FOUL by BECKER,COURTNEY

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY
MISS 3PTR by MEYER,MEGAN
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by MEYER,MEGAN
REBOUND OFF by BECKER,COURTNEY



SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by DANIELS,KYRAH
SUB IN by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB IN by GREEN,INDYA

FOUL by ROCCA,PAIGE
REBOUND DEF by GREEN,INDYA
FOUL by STOKES,LACY

TURNOVER by STOKES,LACY

REBOUND DEF by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
MISS LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MASOGAYO,JADE
ASSIST by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN

MISS JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE(in the paint)

FOUL by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB OUT by BEKEMEIER,KAEMYN
SUB IN by DANIELS,KYRAH

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MASOGAYO,JADE

MISS FT by MASOGAYO,JADE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MASOGAYO,JADE

GOOD JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by GREEN,INDYA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by DANIELS,KYRAH

FOUL by STOKES,LACY
SUB OUT by DANIELS,KYRAH
SUB IN by SCOTT,ANGEL

03:45
03:45
03:24
03:24
03:24
03:13
02:50
02:47
02:25
02:06
02:06
02:05
02:05
01:54
01:54
01:54

58-64 H6
58-66 HS8
60-66 H6
60-68 H8
60-69 HO9
60-70 H 10
61-70 HO
61-72 H11
63-72 HO9

SUB OUT by MEYER,MEGAN

SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB IN by MCAULAY, TAYLOR
SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON

GOOD LAYUP by MCAULAY, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

MISS FT by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

MISS JUMPER by MCAULAY, TAYLOR

BLOCK by BECKER,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY
GOOD LAYUP by DINNEBIER,KATIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by MILLER,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by MCAULAY,TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by BECKER,COURTNEY
GOOD LAYUP by BERG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by DINNEBIER,KATIE
BLOCK by BECKER,COURTNEY

GOOD FT by DINNEBIER,KATIE(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by DINNEBIER,KATIE(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BECKER,COURTNEY
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,ANNA

FOUL by BERG,GRACE
FOUL by MILLER,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by BECKER,COURTNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

TURNOVER by BERG,GRACE

BLOCK by MILLER,ANNA

STEAL by BECKER,COURTNEY

01:54 63-73 H 10 GOOD FT by MCAULAY,TAYLOR



MISS JUMPER by ROCCA,PAIGE

GOOD FT by MASOGAYO,JADE
GOOD FT by MASOGAYO,JADE

TURNOVER by GREEN,INDYA

MISS 3PTR by STOKES,LACY

63-74

63-76

64-76
65-76

H11

H12
H11

GOOD FT by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by MCAULAY,TAYLOR

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DINNEBIER,KATIE

FOUL by MILLER,ANNA

FOUL by DINNEBIER,KATIE
TURNOVER by DINNEBIER,KATIE

STEAL by DINNEBIER,KATIE
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by DINNEBIER,KATIE
SUB OUT by MILLER,ANNA

SUB OUT by BERG,GRACE

SUB IN by FORNSHELL,SHANNON
SUB IN by IIAMS,ASHLEY

SUB IN by HAWTHORNE,AVA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



